TOWN*OF

ERIN

Hillsburgh Community Committee

Agenda
September 171, 2025
7:00 PM
Town Hall

. Call to Order

. Approval of Agenda

. Declaration Pecuniary Interest

. Adoption of Minutes of the Aug 13", 2025 meeting.

5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4
5.5
5.6
5.7

. Business Items

Accounts

Soap Box Derby Update
Storage space for our stuff
Swag etc

Family Fun Day

Fall Decorating Kits
Christmas Tree Lighting

. Other Business

. Date of Next Meeting - October 15, 2025

. Adjournment



